Appearance: Gloss
Tri-Glossmaster 20°/60°/85°
Multi-angle Glossmeter (SH260C)
The new Sheen Tri-Glossmaster has
been designed with the user in mind.
Now offering greater versatility, ease of use,
and far superior data handling capabilities
than ever before.

Interface: free USB-port
Appearance: Gloss: Tri-Glossmaster 20°/60°/85° Multi-angle (SH260C)
Ordering information
Product Ref Description
SH260C Tri-Glossmaster 20°/60°/85° Multi-angle Glossmeter with colour display
Optional accessories
SHBG4434 Linearity check standard Tri-angle (certified), High gloss and 3 semi gloss tiles 20, 60, and 85°.
SHBG4433 Linearity check standard Tri-angle mirror (certified) High gloss and 3 semi gloss tiles 20, 60, and 85°.
Highly reflective.
SHBG4422 Linearity check standard 20º, high and semi-gloss tile (certified)
SHBG4462 Linearity check standard 60º, high and semi-gloss tile (certified)
SHBG4487 Linearity check standard 85º, high and semi-gloss tile (certified)
Dimensions of checking standards above are 170 x 103 x 17 mm. Additional angles in these dimensions are available also
additional standards in 100 x 100 mm glass tiles are available on request.
simone
address-footer